
S.No State Emp Name Designation Email ID Mobile

1 Delhi Avnish Tyagi Vice President avnish.tyagi@csc.gov.in 9910066106

2 Uttar Pradesh Ajeet Kumar Pal Senior Manager (UID) ajeet.pal@csc.gov.in 8181001008

3 Madhya Pradesh Rashmi Jeta Manager (UID) rashmi.jeta@csc.gov.in 8298366941

4 Rajasthan Mrityunjay Kumar Senior Executive- UID Mrityunjay.kumar@csc.gov.in 7549931414

5 Andhra Prdesh Raja Kishore AVP CSC Scheme raja.kishore@cscegovindia.com 9849074498 

6 Bihar Nirmal Kumar Senior Manager (UID) nirmal.kumar@csc.gov.in 7781023786

7 Chhattisgarh Madan Mohan Rout AVP madanmohan.rout@csc.gov.in 9425540561

8 Gujarat Ronak Patel Senior Manager (UID) ronak.patel@csc.gov.in 9925731860

9 Chandigarh Bhupinder Pal Singh General Manager - UID bhupinderp.singh@csc.gov.in 9872621507

10 Haryana Bhupinder Pal Singh General Manager - UID bhupinderp.singh@csc.gov.in 9872621507

11 Himachal Bhupinder Pal Singh General Manager - UID bhupinderp.singh@csc.gov.in 9872621507

12 Punjab Bhupinder Pal Singh General Manager - UID bhupinderp.singh@csc.gov.in 9872621507

13 Jharkhand Shambhu Kumar AVP shambhu@cscegovindia.com 7033635044

15 Maharashtra Bablu Chakraborty General Manager - UID bablu.chakraborty@nic.in 9552515259

16 Orissa Swornaprabha Singh Senior Manager swornap@csc.gov.in 7894407168

17 Tamil Nadu Vinod Kuriakose State Head Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889

18 Kerala Vinod Kuriakose State Head Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889

19 Karnataka Vinod Kuriakose State Head Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889

20 Pondicherry Vinod Kuriakose State Head Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889

21 Uttarakhand Bhupinder Kumar Assistant Manager- UID bhupinder.kumar@csc.gov.in 8988175040

22 West Bengal Arup Banerjee AVP arup.banerjee@csc.gov.in 9903045995

23 North East States Mithun Biswas Senior Executive- UID mithun.biswas@csc.gov.in 9862480245
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